PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20002960

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. David B. McKinley
Status: Member
State/District: WVo1

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

3M Company (MMM)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Airgas, Inc. (ARG)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

AutoZone, Inc. (AZO)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Bed Bath & Beyond Inc. (BBBY)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

C.R. Bard, Inc. (BCR)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Cerner Corporation (CERN)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Cognizant Technology Solutions
Corporation - Class A (CTSH)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Transaction Date

Type

P

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

Notification Amount

Date

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

Costco Wholesale Corporation (COST)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Danaher Corporation (DHR)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Express Scripts Holding Company
(ESRX)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

FactSet Research Systems Inc. (FDS)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Fiserv, Inc. (FISV)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA
Intuit Inc. (INTU)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

O'Reilly Automotive, Inc. (ORLY)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Patterson Companies, Inc. (PDCO)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Praxair, Inc. (PX)

F1LING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Ross Stores, Inc. (ROST)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Starbucks Corporation (SBUX)

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

P

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

03/7/2014

Notification Amount

Date

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX) P 03/7/2014 04/29/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

United Technologies Corporation (UTX) P 03/7/2014 04/29/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Universal Health Services, Inc. (UHS) P 03/7/2014 04/29/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Valspar Corporation (VAL) P 03/7/2014 04/29/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

W.W. Grainger, Inc. (GWW) P 03/7/2014 04/29/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Walgreen Co. (WAG) P 03/7/2014 04/29/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

Walt Disney Company (DIS) P 03/7/2014 04/29/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: IRA's> Rollover IRA

ASSET CrAss DETAILS

o IRA's

o IRA's= Rollover IRA
Descrierion: McKinley & Associates 401K plan rolled into this account Aug 2013. Traditional Financial Investments in Jt, SP,
IRA, Rollover IRA and Filer-owned are primarily managed by a third party Registered Investment Advisory manager who has
discretion for trades.

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE



[ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. David B. McKinley , 04/30/2015



